
The Rink 
SP950 
contains a 
6,5hp engine, 
and the 
weight of 
the machine 
is evenly 
distributed 
over 6 wheels 
in order to 
minimize 
ground 
pressure.

The Rink brush topdressers most accurately  “shoots” the material with force between the grass blades.

Model
Rink

SP950
walk-in-front

TB950
pulled

Utility Vehicle model

1204        1205
1005 1010 1210 1520 1622 3045

Self-
propelled

towed 
version

for 
Cushman 

Turf 
Truckster

for John 
Deere 

Progator/ 
Toro 

Workman

3-point
hitch 

version

towed 
version

towed 
version

towed 
version

towed 
version

towed 
version

Spreading 
width

0.95m (37”) 0.95m (37”) 1.80m (71”) 1.80m (71”) 1.50m (59”) 1.50m (59”) 1.80m (71”) 1.40m (55”) 2.0m (79”) 2.0m (79”)

Spreading 
thickness

0.3 to 10mm 0.3 to 10mm 0.3 to 10mm 0.3 to 10mm 0.3 to 10mm 0.3 to 10mm 0.3 to 10mm 0.3 to 40mm 0.3 to 40mm 0.3 to 40mm

Weight 280kg 
(616lbs)

190kg 
(418lbs)

300kg 
(660lbs)

300kg 
(660lbs)

200kg 
(440lbs)

270kg 
(594lbs)

370kg 
(814lbs)

950kg 
(2090lbs)

1062kg 
(2341lbs)

1950kg 
(4290lbs)

Hopper 
capacity 
level

0.33m3 0.33m3 1.0m3 1.0m3 0.75m3 0.75m3 1.0m3 2.0m3 2.2m3 4.5m3

Tractor size self-propelled
6.5hp engine

Any pull 
vehicle

25hp +: 20hp +: 20hp+: 25hp+: 35hp +: 65hp +:

double acting hydraulic valve and min. oil supply of:

12l/
min@120bar

12l/
min@120bar

20l/
min@140bar

25l/min@ 
140bar

25l/min@ 
140bar

40l/min@ 
175bar

Optional items: Auxiliary tank and pump unit (Rink 1010,1210, 1520) / Own 13hp engine (Rink 1010, 1210, 1520) / 4 pivoting wheels (Rink 1520)
Dry sand plate (Rink 1204, 1205, 1005, 1010, 1210)

Rink SP950 walk-in front

R I N K  B R U S H  S P R E A D E R S t o p d r e s s i n g

The Rink TB950 is a wheel driven topdresser and can be
pulled by virtually any vehicle. The brush and conveyor
belt are driven by the 4 wheels (or optional by 2 wheels),
ensuring a consistant application rate.

Rink TB950 pulled

A Quad or
ATV easily
operates
the Rink
TB950
pulled.


