## **RINK BRUSH SPREADERS**

## topdressing

The Rink brush topdressers most accurately "shoots" the material with force between the grass blades.

Model Rink	SP950 walk-in-front	TB950 pulled	Utility Vehicle model 1204 1205		1005	1010	1210	1520	1622	3045
	Self- propelled	towed version	for Cushman Turf Truckster	for John Deere Progator/ Toro Workman	3-point hitch version	towed version	towed version	towed version	towed version	towed version
Spreading width	0.95m (37")	0.95m (37")	1.80m (71")	1.80m (71")	1.50m (59")	1.50m (59")	1.80m (71")	1.40m (55")	2.0m (79")	2.0m (79")
Spreading thickness	0.3 to 10mm	0.3 to 10mm	0.3 to 10mm	0.3 to 10mm	0.3 to 10mm	0.3 to 10mm	0.3 to 10mm	0.3 to 40mm	0.3 to 40mm	0.3 to 40mm
Weight	280kg (616lbs)	190kg (418lbs)	300kg (660lbs)	300kg (660lbs)	200kg (440lbs)	270kg (594lbs)	370kg (814lbs)	950kg (2090lbs)	1062kg (2341lbs)	1950kg (4290lbs)
Hopper capacity level	0.33m <sup>3</sup>	0.33m <sup>3</sup>	1.0m <sup>3</sup>	1.0m <sup>3</sup>	0.75m <sup>3</sup>	0.75m <sup>3</sup>	1.0m <sup>3</sup>	2.0m <sup>3</sup>	2.2m <sup>3</sup>	4.5m <sup>3</sup>
Tractor size	self-propelled 6.5hp engine	Any pull vehicle			25hp +:	20hp +: double ad	20hp+: cting hydraulic v	25hp+: alve and min. oi	35hp +: I supply of:	65hp +:
					12l/ min@120bar	12l/ min@120bar	20l/ min@140bar	25l/min@ 140bar	25l/min@ 140bar	40l/min@ 175bar

Optional items: Auxiliary tank and pump unit (Rink 1010, 1210, 1520) / Own 13hp engine (Rink 1010, 1210, 1520) / 4 pivoting wheels (Rink 1520) Dry sand plate (Rink 1204, 1205, 1005, 1010, 1210)



The Rink SP950 contains a 6,5hp engine, and the weight of the machine is evenly distributed over 6 wheels in order to minimize ground pressure.





The Rink TB950 is a wheel driven topdresser and can be pulled by virtually any vehicle. The brush and conveyor belt are driven by the 4 wheels (or optional by 2 wheels), ensuring a consistant application rate.



## **Rink TB950 pulled**

